

MEDIA ADVISORY

Media Contact: Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437

alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Hosts Celebrations of our Island Kupuna, an Aloha Festivals Event

The Aloha Festivals Royal Court will make its first appearance in West Oahu on Saturday, September 8 to celebrate local kupuna

KAPOLEI, HI (September 4, 2018) — Honor local kupuna as Ka Makana Ali'i hosts Celebrations of our Island Kupuna, an Aloha Festivals event, on Saturday, September 8 from 5 to 8 p.m.! It's the Aloha Festivals Royal Court's first appearance in West Oahu. Celebrate with activities and entertainment focused on this year's theme No Ke Kai Kākou \bar{E} — We Are of The Sea.

WHAT: Celebrations of our Island Kupuna, an Aloha Festivals Event

WHEN: Saturday, September 8

5–8 p.m.

WHERE: Ka Makana Ali'i Center Court

91-5431 Kapolei Parkway, Kapolei, HI 96707

The Royal Court is set to arrive at 5 p.m., followed by Shad Kane's presentation of the history of Kapolei. Celebrate with pa'ia'i demonstrations presented by Da Cove, ti leaf and yarn lei making, kahili demonstrations, lauhala bracelet making and performances by Halau Hula O Hokulani, Kevin Okimoto and Kailua Moon.

Pick up an Aloha Festivals ribbon at No'eau Designers and Da Cove to receive discounts at Da Cove, No'eau Designers, SoHa Living and T&C Surf. Da Cove will also feature a gift with purchase and special menu items during the event.

Visit our website at www.kamakanaalii.com for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii.

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i — The Center for West O'ahu — offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored regional mall features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. A Fortune 500 company, JLL helps real estate owners, occupiers and investors achieve their business ambitions. In 2017, JLL had revenue of \$7.9 billion; managed 4.6 billion square feet, or 423 million square meters; and completed investment sales, acquisitions and finance transactions of approximately \$170 billion. At the end of 2017, JLL had nearly 300 corporate offices, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of 82,000. As of December 31, 2017, LaSalle had \$58.1 billion of real estate assets under management. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit www.jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com